GJHS SCHOLARSHIP BULLETIN #11

Merit | Min | Min | Min

Scholarship Due Grade |Need |SA | AC |GPA | Focus | Amoun | Other Information

Name Date T T t

Keiser Fall To request information about the

University 25% | Term Keiser University Graduate

Tuition 2016 School and the scholarship

Scholarship program, contact the Office of
Graduate Admissions 1-888-753-
4737 orgoto
keiseruniversity.edu/graduatescho
ol

Zombie 10/31/ https://www.unigo.com/scholarshi

Apocalypse 16 ps/our-scholarships/zombie-

Scholarship . .
apocalypse-scholarship Submit an
online short written response (250
words or less)

Shout It Out 09/30/ |12 1500 Shout It Out Scholarship: Submit an

Scholarship 16 online short written response (250
words or less) for the question:
"If you could say one thing to the entire
world at once, what would it be and
why?"
https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our
-scholarships/shout-it-out-scholarship

GE-Reagan 01/09/ | 12 10,000 | The GE-Reagan Foundation

Foundation 17 Scholarship Program is open to

Scholarship students who demonstrate the

Program attributes of leadership, drive,

integrity, and citizenship similar to
those exhibited by President



https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/zombie-apocalypse-scholarship
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https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/shout-it-out-scholarship
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Ronald Reagan. For more info
Visit:
www.reaganfoundation.org/schola
rships.

Burger King
Scholarship

10/31/
16

3.0

$20,000

http://www.coca-
colascholarsfoundation.org/applic
ants/ fill out applications

Sweet and
simple
scholarship

2-28-
17

12

1500

https://www.unigo.com/scholar
ships/our-scholarships/sweet-

and-simple-scholarship Submit
an online short written response (250
words or less)

AMDA
scholarships

Summ
er of
2017

12

500
subject
to
change

Must be accepted to AMDA.
Must be nominated, then will
be contacted to set up an
audition date. For more
information visit:
http://www.amda.edu/

Super power
scholarship

3-31-
17

12

2500

https://www.unigo.com/scholar

ships/our-
scholarships/superpower-
Submit an online short written
response (250 words or less) for the
guestion:

"Which superhero or villain would you
want to change places with for a day and

why?"

Flavor of the
month

7/31/1
6

12

1500

https://www.unigo.com/scholar
ships/our-scholarships/flavor-
of-the-month-scholarship
submit a 250 short response
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