GJHS SCHOLARSHIP BULLETIN #11

Scholarship Name	Due Date	Grade	Merit Need	Min SA T	Min AC T	Min GPA	Focus	Amoun	Other Information
Keiser University 25% Tuition Scholarship	Fall Term 2016								To request information about the Keiser University Graduate School and the scholarship program, contact the Office of Graduate Admissions 1-888-753-4737 or go to keiseruniversity.edu/graduatescho ol
Zombie Apocalypse Scholarship	10/31/								https://www.unigo.com/scholarshi ps/our-scholarships/zombie- apocalypse-scholarship Submit an online short written response (250 words or less)
Shout It Out Scholarship	09/30/	12						1500	Shout It Out Scholarship: Submit an online short written response (250 words or less) for the question: "If you could say one thing to the entire world at once, what would it be and why?" https://www.unigo.com/scholarships/our-scholarships/shout-it-out-scholarship
GE-Reagan Foundation Scholarship Program	01/09/	12						10,000	The GE-Reagan Foundation Scholarship Program is open to students who demonstrate the attributes of leadership, drive, integrity, and citizenship similar to those exhibited by President

						Ronald Reagan. For more info visit: www.reaganfoundation.org/schola rships.
Burger King Scholarship	10/31/			3.0	\$20,000	http://www.coca- colascholarsfoundation.org/applic ants/ fill out applications
Sweet and simple scholarship	2-28- 17	12			1500	https://www.unigo.com/scholar ships/our-scholarships/sweet- and-simple-scholarship Submit an online short written response (250 words or less)
AMDA scholarships	Summ er of 2017	12			500 subject to change	Must be accepted to AMDA. Must be nominated, then will be contacted to set up an audition date. For more information visit: http://www.amda.edu/
Super power scholarship	3-31- 17	12			2500	https://www.unigo.com/scholar ships/our- scholarships/superpower- Submit an online short written response (250 words or less) for the question: "Which superhero or villain would you want to change places with for a day and why?"
Flavor of the month	7/31/1	12			1500	https://www.unigo.com/scholar ships/our-scholarships/flavor- of-the-month-scholarship submit a 250 short response

Т	1		,		 			